
W DIV: LOTS 16, 17 & 18 BLK 2 PI

510-95, 637-496, 656-653, 768-22

LYNCH JOHN SAMUEL JR/LYNCH AMBER LEIGH
718 NW MADISON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12408-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/25/2016 DF 0.37 13,723 0 0 13,723

STANDARD
1

149,281
2,150
13,723

165,154
23,323

141,831
HX HB 51,411

90,420
165,154

0

165,154

1458/2672 2/08/2022 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNCH JOHN SAMUEL JR

LYNCH JOHN SAMUEL J

1435/445 4/14/2021 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE SHAWN B

LYNCH JOHN SAMUEL J
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2022HX Base Yr

718 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,417 84.8425 95.02 229,663 1942 1942 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1671

BAS 1,671 100 1,671 103,206

FEP 128 80 102 6,300

FEP 324 80 259 15,997

FOP 56 30 17 1,050

FSP 72 40 29 1,791

UDG 616 55 339 20,938

2,867 2,417 149,281

FEP= N12 W27 S12 E27$ BAS= W27 N6 FSP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 S10
FOP= W8 S7 E8 N7$ S37FEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E39 N41$ PTR= N30
UDG= N22 W28 S22 E28$ S30$.

FEP 12

27

12

27
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27

6

12

10

37
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41

FSP 6

12

6

12
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8

7

8

7

FEP8

16

8
16

UDG 22

28

22

28

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 1985 1985 3 50 1,400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3150.00 107.00 16,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 13,723


